©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The HiTek Power® MSRD series consists of
high-stability, reversible source modules that perform
reliably even under short-circuit or arc conditions.
It pairs fast reversible bias output with a floating
+3 kV, 400 μA detector output, offers a differential
programming input, and can be set by an external
voltage.

advanced-energy.com       5
HITEK POWER MSRD SERIES
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Bias Output Detector Output Ripple (Bias/Detector) Bias Speed
MSRD-502 ±5 kV, 250 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max to 99 %
MSRD-752 ±7.5 kV, 200 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV  < 150 msec max to 99 %
MSRD-103 ±10 kV, 175 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max to 99 %
MSRD-123 ±12 kV, 150 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max to 99 %
DS TITLE
ABOUT ADVANCED ENERGY